O P E N I N G  S T R O K E  S I Z E S
180, 230, 350, 550, 750 or 1000 mm
P U S H  F O R C E  V O L T A G E
1000 N
If you require any further assistance please do not hesitate to contact our sales team.
+44 (0)1242 620318
DRIVE EVO2
RACK ACTUATOR
ELECTRIC
W I N D O W  T Y P E S
COMFORT
VENTILATION
SMOKE
VENTILATION
C E R T I F I C A T I O N
A P P L I C A T I O N C O L O U R S
 Silver Anodised
 Custom RAL colour
D E S C R I P T I O N
MINGARDI linear electric actuator with movement by a 12x12
section rack contained inside the aluminium tubular.
Operating voltages: 110 - 240 V AC (50/60 Hz) or 24V DC in
compliance with Directive 2006/42/EC and 2014/30/EC.
24V DC version tested in accordance with the requirements
of the European Standard EN 12101 - 2: 2017. Outfitted with
a system of electronic limit switch in opening and closing with
overload protection. It can be connected in parallel.
Gearmotor body in alluminum grey RAL 9006, galvanized steel
rack. Complete with fixing accessories.
El
ec
tr
ic
 /
Ac
tu
at
or
s
/ L
in
ea
r
DRIVE
EVO2
RACK ACTUATOR
230V AC  -  24V DC (+/- 10%)
CK ACTUATOR
+44 (0)1242 620318
If you require any further assistance please do not hesitate to contact our sales team.
El
ec
tr
ic
 /
Ac
tu
at
or
s
/ L
in
ea
r
DRIVE EVO2
RACK ACTUATOR
ELECTRIC
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
)%01 -/+( CD V42CA V032
)%01 -/+( CD V42CA V032egatloV
N 0001N 0001ecroF hsuP
N 0001N 0001ecroF lluP
mm 0001 ro 057 ,055 ,053 ,032 ,081mm 0001 ro 057 ,055 ,053 ,032 ,081ekortS gninepO
s/mm 7s/mm 7deepS gninepO
A 14.1A 51.0noitpmusnoC tnerruC
C°04+ - C°01-C°04+ - C°01-snoitidnoC gnitarepO
nim 4 2Snim 4 2SnoitaruD no-hctiwS
 ruoloc LAR motsuc ro desidonA revliS ruoloc LAR motsuc ro desidonA revliSruoloC
55 PI55 PIgnitaR PI
stnemevom gnisolc dna gninepo 000,01stnemevom gnisolc dna gninepo 000,01napS efiL
Delivery Includes 1 x Actuator, 1 x Pivot Bracket & 1 x Vent Bracket 1 x Actuator, 1 x Pivot Bracket & 1 x Vent Bracket
m 5.1m 5.1htgneL xelF
 eroC-2 htraE & eroC-3snoisnemiD elbaC
mm 05 >mm 05 >htdiw wodniw .niM
Max. window width < 1300 mm (use multiple actuators if wider) < 1300 mm (use multiple actuators if wider)
oNoNnoitasinorhcnyS
SEDOC TRAPSEIROSSECCA
DRIVE-EVO2700064  -  Vent Bracket
DRIVE-EVO2700518 -  Pivot Bracket
DRIVE-EVOBAR1140  -  Connecting Bar 1140 mm
DRIVE-EVOBAR1390 -  Connecting Bar 1390 mm
DRIVE-EVOBAR1640 -  Connecting Bar 1640 mm
DRIVE-EVOBAR1890 -  Connecting Bar 1890 mm
DRIVE-EVOBAR890 -  Connecting Bar 890 mm
DRIVE-EVOCOLLAR -  Fixing Pack for Connecting Bar
DRIVE-EVOSLAVE1000 -  Slave Actuator 1000 mm
DRIVE-EVOSLAVE180  -  Slave Actuator 180 mm
DRIVE-EVOSLAVE230  -  Slave Actuator 230 mm
DRIVE-EVOSLAVE350  -  Slave Actuator 350 mm
DRIVE-EVOSLAVE550  -  Slave Actuator 550 mm
DRIVE-EVOSLAVE750  -  Slave Actuator 750 mm
DRIVE-EVO230180 -  DRIVE EVO2 Actuator 230 V 180 mm
DRIVE-EVO230230 -  DRIVE EVO2 Actuator 230 V 230 mm
DRIVE-EVO230350 -  DRIVE EVO2 Actuator 230 V 350 mm
DRIVE-EVO230550 -  DRIVE EVO2 Actuator 230 V 550 mm
DRIVE-EVO230750 -  DRIVE EVO2 Actuator 230 V 750 mm
DRIVE-EVO2301000 -  DRIVE EVO2 Actuator 230 V 1000 mm
DRIVE-EVO24180  -  DRIVE EVO2 Actuator 24 V 180 mm
DRIVE-EVO24230 -  DRIVE EVO2 Actuator 24 V 230 mm
DRIVE-EVO24350  -  DRIVE EVO2 Actuator 24 V 350 mm
DRIVE-EVO24550 -  DRIVE EVO2 Actuator 24 V 550 mm
DRIVE-EVO24750 -  DRIVE EVO2 Actuator 24 V 750 mm
DRIVE-EVO241000 -  DRIVE EVO2 Actuator 24 V 1000 mm
D I M E N S I O N S
C O N T R O L S
SCU-4
 AOV Control Unit
SCU-CP
Override Switch
PSU-2/4/8
24V DC Transformer
WSC 310
AOV Control Unit
+44 (0)1242 620318
If you require any further assistance please do not hesitate to contact our sales team.
El
ec
tr
ic
 /
Ac
tu
at
or
s
/ L
in
ea
r
DRIVE EVO2
RACK ACTUATOR
ELECTRIC
L1
334
90
41
Stroke 180 mm L1 = 340 mm
Stroke 230 mm L1 = 390 mm
Stroke 350 mm L1 = 510 mm
Stroke 550 mm L1 = 710 mm
Stroke 750 mm L1 = 910 mm
Stroke 1000 mm L1 = 1160 mm